Technicky list 25.11.24 - 07:50

HBM

45° bend, long spigot for butt welding SDR 17,6 - 8,3$
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HBM17050
HBM17063
HBM17075
HBM17090
HBM17110
HBM17125
HBM17140
HBM17160
HBM17180
HBM17200
HBM17225
HBM17250
HBM17280
HBM17315

Technické zmény vyhrazeny. Pro vice informaci nds prosim kontaktujte na:
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info.cz@aliaxis.com, +420 272 084 611

Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky

Tvarovky

63
75
90
110
125
140
160
180
200
225
250
280
315

66
7
82
93
98
120
143
141
152
153
133
142
155

88 3,6 142
90 4,3 196
105 5,1 325
121 6,3 560
137 7] 790
168 8 1245
190 91 1850
196 10,2 2335
207 N4 3130
210 12,8 3970
220 14,2 5780
227 15,9 7285
250 7.9 9850
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